
Service Category - I (Class - III)

Sr. No. Name of Candidate Father's/Mother's Name Occupation

5 46 SHIVAM KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA CRPF 24-11-2015 I 1 OBC-CL No 1

8 68 KAJAL KUMARI AJAY KUMAR CRPF 14-10-2015 I 0 SC No 5

14 123 PRIYA SHREE TEJ LAL RAM EX-SERVICEMAN 03-06-2016 I 0 SC No 7

21 202 ANKITA KUMARI JAY PRAKASH GUPTA INDIAN RAILWAY 24-10-2016 I 0 OBC-NCL No 10

22 205 DIPEEKA KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR INDIAN RAILWAY 14-09-2016 I 0 OBC-NCL No 3

33 294 NEHA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR BHAGAT INDIAN RAILWAY 02-06-2016 I 0 OBC-NCL No 9

46 ON-164 SAUMYA KUMARI MEHTA AVINASH KUMAR MEHTA BSF 21-02-2017 I 0 OBC-NCL No 4

57 ON-76 SHIVAM RAJ SANTOSH LAL INDIA RAILWAY 02-10-2016 I 0 OBC-NCL No 6

58 ON-79 SALONI KUMARI CHANDRABHANU SINGH INDIAN RAILWAY 12-10-2016 I 0 OBC-NCL No 8

59 ON-86 SATYAM NARAYAN MISHRA YOGENDRA KUMAR MISHRA INDIAN RAILWAY 26-02-2017 I 0 GENERAL No 2
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Social Category - SC (Class - III)

Sr. No. Name of Candidate Occupation

8 68 KAJAL KUMARI AJAY KUMAR CRPF 14-10-2015 I 0 SC No 1

14 123 PRIYA SHREE TEJ LAL RAM EX-SERVICEMAN 03-06-2016 I 0 SC No 2

4 42 ANU SHREE DHANOJ PRASAD BPSC TEACHER 22-03-2017 III 0 SC No 3

13 105 DEVANSHU PRATHAM RAJESH KUMAR BPSC TEACHER 07-10-2016 III 0 SC No 7

18 172 RAJNISH KUMAR SHAMBHU PASWAN BIHAR POLICE 10-06-2016 III 0 SC No 5

29 256 JAHNAVI SHEKHAR SUMAN EXCLUSIVE TEACHER 04-10-2016 III 0 SC No 4

51 ON-31 KUMAR ROHAN SHRIKRISHNA RAM EXCLUSIVE TEACHER 15-01-2017 III 0 SC No 6

1 1 ADITYA KUMAR AVINASH KUMAR PRIVATE 13-11-2015 V 0 SC No 12

10 86 ANUSAKA KUMARI MURARI PASWAN PRIVATE 20-02-2017 V 0 SC No 13

16 135 SADHVI KUMARI DHANJEE KUMAR FARMER 26-06-2016 V 0 SC No 9

30 270 SHIVANI KUMARI ANIL RAM FARMER 26-01-2017 V 0 SC No 8

42 ON-144 RICHA KUMARI PRAMOD PASWAN PRIVATE 10-09-2016 V 0 SC No 11

43 ON-147 VIVEK KUMAR VINOD PASWAN PRIVATE 25-06-2016 V 0 SC No 10
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Social Category - OBC-NCL(Class - III)

Sr. No. Name of Candidate Father's/Mother's Name Occupation

21 202 ANKITA KUMARI JAY PRAKASH GUPTA INDIAN RAILWAY 24-10-2016 I 0 OBC-NCL No 2

22 205 DIPEEKA KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR INDIAN RAILWAY 14-09-2016 I 0 OBC-NCL No 1

33 294 NEHA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR BHAGAT INDIAN RAILWAY 02-06-2016 I 0 OBC-NCL No 3

46 ON-164 SAUMYA KUMARI MEHTA AVINASH KUMAR MEHTA BSF 21-02-2017 I 0 OBC-NCL No 5

57 ON-76 SHIVAM RAJ SANTOSH LAL INDIA RAILWAY 02-10-2016 I 0 OBC-NCL No 4

58 ON-79 SALONI KUMARI CHANDRABHANU SINGH INDIAN RAILWAY 12-10-2016 I 0 OBC-NCL No 6

9 82 ANIMESH SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA GOVT. TEACHER 25-12-2016 III 0 OBC-NCL No 7

20 199 SAMRIDHI KUMARI JAY PRAKASH YADAV BIHAR POLICE 13-12-2016 III 0 OBC-NCL No 11

36 ON-113 AAKRITI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR BPSC TEACHER 13-04-2016 III 0 OBC-NCL No 10

52 ON-46 ANSHIKA RAJ SUBHASH CHAUDHARY BIHAR POLICE 29-12-2016 III 0 OBC-NCL No 12

54 ON-57 ARPIT KUMAR SANDEEP KUMAR GOVT. TEACHER 02-02-2016 III 0 OBC-NCL No 8

62 ON-99 HARSH KUMAR PRAKASH KUMAR TEACHER 11-10-2016 III 0 OBC-NCL No 9

3 32 PRINCE KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR PRIVATE 24-09-2016 V 0 OBC-NCL No 23

6 51 ROSHANI KUMARI RANJAN GUPTA PRIVATE 15-07-2016 V 0 OBC-NCL No 19

15 129 ARYAN KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR PRIVATE 30-01-2017 V 0 OBC-NCL No 22

19 185 DARPAN KUMAR MUNNA SHARMA LABOUR 20-06-2016 V 0 OBC-NCL No 18

24 218 ADARSH KUMAR RAJ ROHIT KUMAR BUSINESS 25-02-2016 V 0 OBC-NCL No 24

28 244 SOM KUMAR VISHAL KUMAR BUSINESSS 02-06-2016 V 0 OBC-NCL No 15

35 ON-110 REAANSH ASHOK SINGH ASHOK BHAGWAN SINGH PRIVATE 03-10-2016 V 0 OBC-NCL No 14

38 ON-125 AADITYA RAJ PATEL ARVIND KUMAR SINGH PRIVATE 19-01-2016 V 0 OBC-NCL No 20

39 ON-128 DHRUVIKA CHAUBEY RAKESH CHAUBEY PRIVATE 27-10-2016 V 0 OBC-NCL No 16

44 ON-149 MEHAR KAUR SARDAR SATYABIR SINGH BUSINESS 12-07-2016 V 0 OBC-NCL No 26

47 ON-169 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR ANIL SAH LABOUR 01-09-2016 V 0 OBC-NCL No 17

53 ON-51 KRISH KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR FARMER 09-01-2017 V 0 OBC-NCL No 25

55 ON-58 ANSH RAJ VIJAY SAH LABOUR 18-10-2016 V 0 OBC-NCL No 13

60 ON-89 SARTHAK KUMAR SUKESH KUMAR LABOUR 16-02-2017 V 0 OBC-NCL No 21
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Service Category - III (Class - III)

Sr. No. Name of Candidate Father's/Mother's Name Occupation

4 42 ANU SHREE DHANOJ PRASAD BPSC TEACHER 22-03-2017 III 0 SC No 10

9 82 ANIMESH SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA GOVT. TEACHER 25-12-2016 III 0 OBC-NCL No 3

13 105 DEVANSHU PRATHAM RAJESH KUMAR BPSC TEACHER 07-10-2016 III 0 SC No 7

18 172 RAJNISH KUMAR SHAMBHU PASWAN BIHAR POLICE 10-06-2016 III 0 SC No 6

20 199 SAMRIDHI KUMARI JAY PRAKASH YADAV BIHAR POLICE 13-12-2016 III 0 OBC-NCL No 8

27 233 ANANYA SINGH AVINASH PRATAP SINGH EXCLUSIVE TEACHER 04-02-2017 III 0 GENERAL No 11

29 256 JAHNAVI SHEKHAR SUMAN EXCLUSIVE TEACHER 04-10-2016 III 0 SC No 4

36 ON-113 AAKRITI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR BPSC TEACHER 13-04-2016 III 0 OBC-NCL No 9

51 ON-31 KUMAR ROHAN SHRIKRISHNA RAM EXCLUSIVE TEACHER 15-01-2017 III 0 SC No 2

52 ON-46 ANSHIKA RAJ SUBHASH CHAUDHARY BIHAR POLICE 29-12-2016 III 0 OBC-NCL No 5

54 ON-57 ARPIT KUMAR SANDEEP KUMAR GOVT. TEACHER 02-02-2016 III 0 OBC-NCL No 12

62 ON-99 HARSH KUMAR PRAKASH KUMAR TEACHER 11-10-2016 III 0 OBC-NCL No 1
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Service Category - V(Class - III)

Sr. No. Name of Candidate Father's/Mother's Name Occupation

1 1 ADITYA KUMAR AVINASH KUMAR PRIVATE 13-11-2015 V 0 SC No 26
2 27 ANSHIKA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR PRIVATE 25-09-2016 V 0 ST No 24
3 32 PRINCE KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR PRIVATE 24-09-2016 V 0 OBC-NCL No 16
6 51 ROSHANI KUMARI RANJAN GUPTA PRIVATE 15-07-2016 V 0 OBC-NCL No 12
10 86 ANUSAKA KUMARI MURARI PASWAN PRIVATE 20-02-2017 V 0 SC No 28
12 90 YAHYA ZOHAIB KHAN FIROZ KHAN PRIVATE 03-10-2016 V 0 GENERAL No 4
15 129 ARYAN KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR PRIVATE 30-01-2017 V 0 OBC-NCL No 21
16 135 SADHVI KUMARI DHANJEE KUMAR FARMER 26-06-2016 V 0 SC No 11
19 185 DARPAN KUMAR MUNNA SHARMA LABOUR 20-06-2016 V 0 OBC-NCL No 19
24 218 ADARSH KUMAR RAJ ROHIT KUMAR BUSINESS 25-02-2016 V 0 OBC-NCL No 25
28 244 SOM KUMAR VISHAL KUMAR BUSINESSS 02-06-2016 V 0 OBC-NCL No 18
30 270 SHIVANI KUMARI ANIL RAM FARMER 26-01-2017 V 0 SC No 20
35 ON-110 REAANSH ASHOK SINGH ASHOK BHAGWAN SINGH PRIVATE 03-10-2016 V 0 OBC-NCL No 8
38 ON-125 AADITYA RAJ PATEL ARVIND KUMAR SINGH PRIVATE 19-01-2016 V 0 OBC-NCL No 5
39 ON-128 DHRUVIKA CHAUBEY RAKESH CHAUBEY PRIVATE 27-10-2016 V 0 OBC-NCL No 2
40 ON-136 PRITAM PANDEY CHANDAN PANDEY FARMER 17-07-2016 V 0 GENERAL No 13
42 ON-144 RICHA KUMARI PRAMOD PASWAN PRIVATE 10-09-2016 V 0 SC No 15
43 ON-147 VIVEK KUMAR VINOD PASWAN PRIVATE 25-06-2016 V 0 SC No 17
44 ON-149 MEHAR KAUR SARDAR SATYABIR SINGH BUSINESS 12-07-2016 V 0 OBC-NCL No 1
45 ON-160 SHUHANI SINGH MANISH KUMAR BUSINESS 28-03-2017 V 0 GENERAL No 22
47 ON-169 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR ANIL SAH LABOUR 01-09-2016 V 0 OBC-NCL No 9
49 ON-175 SHAURYA PRATAP SINGH AJIT KUMAR SINGH PRIVATE 14-06-2016 V 0 GENERAL No 3
50 ON-180 ADITI RAY AMIT KUMAR RAY FARMER 08-11-2016 V 0 GENERAL No 6
53 ON-51 KRISH KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR FARMER 09-01-2017 V 0 OBC-NCL No 10
55 ON-58 ANSH RAJ VIJAY SAH LABOUR 18-10-2016 V 0 OBC-NCL No 27
56 ON-7 UTKAL KUMAR YOGESH KUMAR PRIVATE 13-02-2017 V 0 GENERAL No 7
60 ON-89 SARTHAK KUMAR SUKESH KUMAR LABOUR 16-02-2017 V 0 OBC-NCL No 14
61 ON-98 MAHIMA SRIVASTAVA SANTOSH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA PRIVATE 02-09-2016 V 0 GENERAL No 23
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